Storage &
Server IO
400POS 0.635MM PITCH COM-HPC
Amphenol has developed a pair of 400pos 0.635mm COM-
HPC which support 5mm and 10mm stack heights.
COM-HPC is a PICMG sponsored open standard for a
family of high performance computer modules targeting

	§Mechanical Shock: In accordance with EIA-364-27
	§ Operating Temperature Range: -55°C to +125°C
APPROVALS & CERTIFICATION
	§ UL
TARGET MARKETS/APPLICATIONS
Datacom
5G Wireless Infrastructure
Datacom
Industrial Embedded Computing
Medical
Military
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PART NUMBERS
Connector Amphenol PN Remarks
COM-HPC without Weld
Receptacle , 3.73mm 10163478-14373T1LF
Plug , 8.40mm 10163479-14840T1LF 10mm Stack Height
Plug , 3.40mm 10163479-14340T1LF 5mm Stack Height
COM-HPC with Weld Tab
Receptacle , 3.73mm 10171124-14373T1LF
Plug , 8.40mm 10171123-14840T1LF 10mm Stack Height
Plug , 3.40mm 10171123-14340T1LF 5mm Stack Height
SS
IO
CO
M